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Fall 2022 
Thursday, August 11, 2022 Campus Closes at Noon  

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 All Staff Meeting – Offices Closed 
8:00AM – 11:00AM 

Monday, August 22, 2022 Semester Starts 

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day – CLOSED 

Friday, November 11, 2022 Veterans Day - CLOSED 

November 23 – 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Break – CLOSED 

December 12 – 16, 2022 Day and Evening Finals 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Term Ends 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Campus Closes at Noon until January 3, 2023 

 

Spring 2023 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Campus Reopens after Winter Break 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 All Staff Meeting – Offices Closed 
8:00AM – 11:00AM 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Semester Starts 

Monday, February 20, 2023 President’s Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Professional Development Day – No Classes 

March 20 – 24, 2023 Spring Break – CLOSED 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Spring Holiday – CLOSED 

May 15 – 19, 2023 Day and Evening Finals 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Term Ends 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Commencement 

 

Summer 2023 
Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Term Starts 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth - CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day – CLOSED 

August 1 – 2, 2023 Day and Evening Finals 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Term Ends 
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Fall 2023 
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Campus Closes at Noon 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 All Staff Meeting – Offices Closed 
8:00AM – 11:00AM 

Monday, August 21, 2023 Semester Starts 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day – CLOSED 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day - CLOSED  

November 22 – 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break – CLOSED 

December 11 – 15, 2023 Day and Evening Finals 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Term Ends 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Campus Closes at Noon until January 2, 2024 

 

Spring 2024 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Campus Reopens after Winter Break 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 All Staff Meeting – Offices Closed 
8:00AM – 11:00AM 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Semester Starts 

Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Professional Development Day – No Classes 

March 18 – 22, 2024 Spring Break – CLOSED 

Friday, March 29, 2024 Spring Holiday – CLOSED 

May 13– 17, 2024 Day and Evening Finals 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Term Ends 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Commencement 
 

Summer 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day – CLOSED 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Term Starts 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth - CLOSED 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day – CLOSED 

July 30 – 31, 2024 Day and Evening Finals 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Term Ends 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


